
56,480
2016 Sunday Date Weekly Income Expected Income Weekly Difference Weekly  % Change YTD Income

  
Expense YTD Difference YTD % Change

  
YTD

Christmas 2 3-Jan 1,155 1,412 (257) (18.2) 1,155 1,263 (108) (8.6) 1,155
Epiphany 1 10-Jan 2,000 1,412 588 41.6 3,155 2,526 629 24.9 1,578
Epiphany 2 17-Jan 1,198 1,412 (214) (15.2) 4,353 3,789 564 14.9 1,451
Epiphany 3 24-Jan 228 1,412 (1,184) (83.9) 4,581 5,052 (471) (9.3) 1,145
Epiphany 4 31-Jan 983 1,412 (429) (30.4) 5,564 6,315 (751) (11.9) 1,113
Epiphany 5 7-Feb 2,348 1,412 936 66.3 7,912 7,578 334 4.4 1,319
Epiphany Last 14-Feb 962 1,412 (450) (31.9) 8,874 8,841 33 0.4 1,268
Lent 1 21-Feb 1,593 1,412 181 12.8 10,467 10,104 363 3.6 1,308
Lent 2 28-Feb 444 1,412 (968) (68.6) 10,911 11,367 (456) (4.0) 1,212
Lent 3 6-Mar 1,620 1,412 208 14.7 12,531 12,630 (99) (0.8) 1,253
Lent 4 13-Mar 1,274 1,412 (138) (9.8) 13,805 13,893 (88) (0.6) 1,255
Palm Sunday 5 20-Mar 758 1,412 (654) (46.3) 14,563 15,156 (593) (3.9) 1,214
Easter Sunday 1 27-Mar 2,515 1,412 1,103 78.1 17,078 16,419 659 4.0
Easter 2 3-Apr 1,649 1,412 237 16.8 18,727 17,682 1,045 5.9
Easter 3 10-Apr 416 1,412 (996) (70.5) 19,143 18,945 198 1.0
Easter 4 17-Apr 952 1,412 (460) (32.6) 20,095 20,208 (113) (0.6)
Easter 5 24-Apr 846 1,412 (566) (40.1) 20,941 21,471 (530) (2.5)
Easter 6 1-May 1,642 1,412 230 16.3 22,583 22,734 (151) (0.7)
Easter 7 8-May 2,282 1,412 870 61.6 24,865 23,997 868 3.6
Pentecost 0 15-May 1,086 1,412 (326) (23.1) 25,951 25,260 691 2.7
Trinity Sunday 1 22-May 551 1,412 (861) (61.0) 26,502 26,523 (21) (0.1)
Pentecost 2 29-May 731 1,412 (681) (48.2) 27,233 27,786 (553) (2.0)
Pentecost 3 5-Jun 1,956 1,412 544 38.5 29,189 29,049 140 0.5
Pentecost 4 12-Jun 761 1,412 (651) (46.1) 29,950 30,312 (362) (1.2)
Pentecost 5 19-Jun 1,398 1,412 (14) (1.0) 31,348 31,575 (227) (0.7)
Pentecost 6 26-Jun 429 1,412 (983) (69.6) 31,777 32,838 (1,061) (3.2)
Pentecost 7 3-Jul 2,134 1,412 722 51.1 33,911 34,101 (190) (0.6)
Pentecost 8 10-Jul 619 1,412 (793) (56.2) 34,530 35,364 (834) (2.4)
Pentecost 9 17-Jul 1,248 1,412 (164) (11.6) 35,778 36,627 (849) (2.3)
Pentecost 10 24-Jul 1,404 1,412 (8) (0.6) 37,182 37,890 (708) (1.9)
Pentecost 11 31-Jul 2,709 1,412 1,297 91.9 39,891 39,153 738 1.9
Pentecost 12 7-Aug 1,677 1,412 265 18.8 41,568 40,416 1,152 2.9
Pentecost 13 14-Aug 1,571 1,412 159 11.3 43,139 41,679 1,460 3.5
Pentecost 14 21-Aug 1,018 1,412 (394) (27.9) 44,157 42,942 1,215 2.8
Pentecost 15 28-Aug 554 1,412 (858) (60.8) 44,711 44,205 506 1.1
Pentecost 16 4-Sep 1,415 1,412 3 0.2 46,126 45,468 658 1.4
Pentecost 17 11-Sep 2,239 1,412 827 58.6 48,365 46,731 1,634 3.5
Pentecost 18 18-Sep 1,113 1,412 (299) (21.2) 49,478 47,994 1,484 3.1
Pentecost 19 25-Sep 284 1,412 (1,128) (79.9) 49,762 49,257 505 1.0
Pentecost 20 2-Oct 1,149 1,412 (263) (18.6) 50,911 50,520 391 0.8
Pentecost 21 9-Oct
Pentecost 22 16-Oct
Pentecost 23 23-Oct
Pentecost 24 30-Oct
All Saints Day 27 6-Nov
Pentecost 26 13-Nov
Pentecost Last 20-Nov
Advent 1 27-Nov
Advent 2 4-Dec
Advent 3 11-Dec
Advent 4 18-Dec
Christmas 1 25-Dec



Date Day Preacher Service
  

Worship
  

Worship
   

Sunday  YTD Total 2016 Montly average 2016 AVG YTD (ASA) 2015 Average Notes HE MP
3-Jan 2 Christmass Lorrie HE 27 24 51 51 51 51 2 1,155

10-Jan 1 Epiphany MP MP 9 20 29 80 40 40 2 2,000
17-Jan 2 Epiphany Lorrie HE 25 26 51 131 44 44 4 1,198
24-Jan 3 Epiphany Curtis HE 17 22 39 170 43 43 Jan , 2015 6 228
31-Jan 4 Epiphany Lorrie HE 16 24 40 210 42 42 38 Annual Meetintg 8 983
7-Feb Last Epiphany Lorrie HE 38 27 65 275 65 46 Boy Socuts 10 2,348

14-Feb Lent 1 Curtis HE 20 20 40 315 53 45 12 962
21-Feb Lent 2 Lorrie HE 14 24 38 353 48 44 Feb , 2015 14 1,593
28-Feb Lent 3 Curtis HE 15 22 37 390 45 43 44 16 444
6-Mar Lent 4 Lorrie HE 21 13 34 424 34 42 18 1,620

13-Mar Lent 5 MP MP 13 12 25 449 30 41 19 4 1,274
20-Mar Palm Sunday Lorrie HE 25 35 60 509 40 42 Mar , 2015 20 758
27-Mar Easter Sunday Curtis HE 40 32 72 581 48 45 46 22 2,515
3-Apr Easter 2 Lorrie HE 15 28 43 624 43 45 24 1,649

10-Apr Easter 3 MP MP 10 13 23 647 33 43 6 416
17-Apr Easter 4 Lorrie HE 14 23 37 684 34 43 Apr , 2015 26 952
24-Apr Easter 5 Curtis HE 19 25 44 728 37 43 49 28 846
1-May Easter 6 Lorrie HE 17 34 51 779 51 43 30 1,642
8-May Easter 7 MP MP 14 20 34 813 43 43 8 2,282

15-May Pentecost Lorrie HE 15 25 40 853 42 43 32 1,086
22-May Trinity Curtis HE 17 18 35 888 40 42 May , 2015 34 551
29-May 2 Pentecost Curtis HE 18 15 33 921 38.6 42 47 36 731

5-Jun 3 Pentecost Lorrie HE 22 33 55 976 55 42 38 1,956
12-Jun 4 Pentecost MP MP 15 14 29 1005 42 42 10 761
19-Jun 5 Pentecost Lorrie HE 18 18 36 1041 40 42 Jun , 2015 40 1,398
26-Jun 6 Pentecost Gwen HE 26 18 44 1085 41 42 47 42 429
3-Jul 7 Pentecost Lorrie HE 20 31 51 1136 51 42 44 2,134

10-Jul 8 Pentecost MP MP 12 15 27 1163 39 42 12 619
17-Jul 9 Pentecost Lorrie HE 20 31 51 1214 43 42 46 1,248
24-Jul 10 Pentecost Gwen HE 20 23 43 1257 43 42 Jul , 2015 48 1,404
31-Jul 11 Pentecost Lorrie HE 22 27 49 1306 44 42 46 50 2,709
7-Aug 12 Pentecost Lorrie HE 20 22 42 1348 42 42 52 1,677

14-Aug 13 Pentecost Gwen HE 17 19 36 1384 39 42 54 1,571
21-Aug 14 Pentecost Benfield HE 8 60 68 1452 49 43 Aug , 2015 Bishop Visit 56 1,018
28-Aug 15 Pentecost Gwen HE 15 24 39 1491 46 43 46 58 554
4-Sep 16 Pentecost Lorrie HE 17 26 43 1534 43 43 60 1,415

11-Sep 17 Pentecost Gwen HE 16 23 39 1573 41 43 62
18-Sep 18 Pentecost Lorrie HE 21 20 41 1614 41 42 Sept 2015 64
25-Sep 19 Pentecost Gwen HE 15 28 43 1657 41.5 42 47 66
2-Oct 20 Pentecost Lorrie HE 9 30 39 1696 39 42 68
9-Oct 21 Pentecost MP MP 16 16 32 1728 39 42 14

16-Oct 22 Pentecost Lorrie HE 16 19 35 1763 39 42 70
23-Oct 23 Pentecost Gwen HE 17 27 44 1807 39 42 Oct , 2015 72
30-Oct 24 Pentecost Gwen HE 18 18 36 1843 39 42 45 74
6-Nov All Saints Lorrie HE 14 34 48 1891 39.0 42 76

13-Nov 26 Pentecost MP MP 16 16 32 1923 38.0 42 16
20-Nov Last Pentecost Lorrie HE 16 22 38 1961 38.0 42 Nov , 2015 78
27-Nov Advent 1 Gewn HE 22 25 47 2008 39 42 45 80
4-Dec Advent 2 Lorrie HE 12 28 40 2048 42 82

11-Dec Advent 3 Gwen HE 84
18-Dec Advent 4 Lorrie HE Dec , 2015 86
25-Dec 1 Christmas Lorrie HE 39.1 44 88

avg Percentage 
   

per preacher Preacher Preacher in Pulpit Avg/preacher
  

to preacher
g   

preacher
21.00% 17.07% 199 MP 7 28.42857143 7352 $1,050
17.93% 17.07% 300 Curtis 7 43 6277 $897
13.19% 14.63% 244 Gwen 6 40.66666667 3958 $660
27.52% 48.78% 917 Lorrie 20 46 27521 $1,376
20.36% 2.44% 68 Benfield 1 68 1018 $1,018

1728 41 $5,001
Total persons Times served Average per person

100 20 20.00%



Sunday Attendance January 2016 through September 4, 2017 minus the Bishop's visitation
A B C D E F G H I J K L M

1 Preacher
  

Att per 
   

per 
 

in Pulpit
 

Attendance 
 

of Avg 
 

Revenue to 
  

Revenue of 
  

Preacher in the 
  

Avg Revnue of 
2 MP 168 11.43% 6 28 17.68% $7,352 $1,225 17.14% 15.61%
3 Curtis 300 20.41% 7 43 27.05% $6,277 $1,046 20.00% 13.33%
4 Gwen 164 11.16% 4 41 25.88% $3,958 $990 11.43% 12.61%
5 Lorrie 838 57.01% 18 47 29.39% $27,521 $4,587 51.43% 58.45%
6 Total 1,470 100.00% 35 158 100.00% $45,108 $7,848 100.00% 100.00%
7
8 Formulas sumif B4/B8 Sum if B4/E4 F4/F8 Sumif I4/E4 E4/E8 J4/J8



Month Day Season Sea.Cnt Hour Service Other O-Total HEw Prive Off Mar Bur Notes
15-Jan Friday Epiphany 2 7:00 PM Prive 2 2 1 Nancy Hornstein
25-Jan Tuesday Epiphany 3:30 PM Prive 2 4 2 Barbara Moore
10-Feb Wednesday Ash Wednesday Lent 7:30 PM HEw 26 30 1
24-Mar Thursday Maundy Thursday Lent 7:30 PM HEw 13 43 2
25-Mar Friday Good Friday Lent 7:30 PM HEw 12 55 3
19-Jan Tuesday Epiphany 6:00 PM Off 6 61 1 Vestry January
16-Feb Tuesday Lent 1 6:00 PM Off 8 69 2 Vestry February
29-Mar Tuesday Easter 1 6:00 PM Off 7 76 3 Vestry March
11-Apr Monday Easter 3:00 PM Prive 2 78 3 Barbara Moore
7-May Saturday 12:00 PM HEw 5 83 4 Vestry retreat

31-May Tuesday Pentecost 2 2:30 PM Prive 2 85 4 Barbara Moore
4-Jun Saturday Pentecost 10:30 AM Mar 65 150 1 Charotte Knight, Jean MIller

18-Jun Saturday Marriage 2:00 PM 78 228 Tony and Ginny Falls
13-Jun Monday Pentecost 6:00 PM Off 6 234 4 Vestry June
19-Apr Tuesday Easter 4 6:00 PM Off 7 241 5 Vestry April

17-May Tuesday Pentecost 2 6:00 PM Off 7 248 6 Vestry May
25-Jul Monday 6:00 PM Off 9 257 7 Vestry July

26-Aug Monday 6:00 Off 8 265 8 Vestry August
28-Aug Sunday Pentecost 2:30 PM Prive 3 268 5 Ginny & Tony Falls

6-Sep Tuesday Priv HE 4:30 PM Prive 3 271 Tony and Ginny Falls
1-Oct Saturday Blessing of the animals 11:00 AM off 7 278 9 Blessing of Animlas

18-Oct Tuesday Pentecost 6:00 PM Off 7 285 10 Vestry October
Sept 26 Monday 6:00 PM Off 7 292 11 Vestry September

1-Nov Tuesday All Saints 3:00 PM Prive 2 294 7 Barbara Moore
28-Nov Monday 6:00 PM Off 7 301 12 Nov Vestry

6-Dec tues 10:00 AM Prive 2 303 8 Sylvia Ross
Dec Monday 2:30 Prive 4 307 9 Barabara Moore

Total 4 9 12 1 0

Attendance at all services Except Sunday 2016
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